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COPENHAGEN

SEPTEMBER 25th, 2025 — Thursday

HALL A1
11:00-13:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00

MAIN SYMPOSIUM
Animal Welfare

The Mind of a Bee
Lars Chittka — UK

Improving honey bee resilience to varroa: what we can learn from nature to
inspire beekeeping practices
Fanny Mondet - France

Considering honey bee welfare to support sustainable beekeeping and honey
bee protection
Lisa Dickel — Sweden

Safeguarding agroecosystems resilience under climate change through
efficient pollination and sustainable beekeeping
Fani Hatjina — Greece

Alien species - European beekeeping under "siege"
Cecilia Costa — Italy

Enhancing Stingless Beekeeping in Thailand: Genetic Diversity, Artificial
Queen Rearing, and Honey Processing
Atsalek Rattanawannee - Thailand



